—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Deputy Dr Beh Health-Sub Abuse
Behavioral Health Manager
Program Supervisor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Administrative Analyst II
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Office Technician
Administrative Secretary
Access & Benefits Worker |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Office Technician

Office Assistant IlI

Mental Health Worker I
Office Assistant IlI

Substance Abuse Counselor |
Administrative Analyst |

Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse

Total Wages

$118,690
$100,893
$74,507
$56,339
$48,676
$46,846
$44,497
$43,107
$41,196
$41,195
$38,241
$37,926
$34,329
$34,207
$25,944
$24,985
$17,994
$8,878



