	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Dr Beh Health-Sub Abuse		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$118,690
2.	Behavioral Health Manager		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$100,893
3.	Program Supervisor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$74,507
4.	Substance Abuse Counselor III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$56,339
5.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$48,676
6.	Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$46,846
7.	Substance Abuse Counselor I		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$44,497
8.	Office Technician		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$43,107
9.	Administrative Secretary		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$41,196
10.	Access & Benefits Worker II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$41,195
11.	Substance Abuse Counselor I		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$38,241
12.	Office Technician		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$37,926
13.	Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$34,329
14.	Mental Health Worker II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$34,207
15.	Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$25,944
16.	Substance Abuse Counselor I		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$24,985
17.	Administrative Analyst I		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$17,994
18.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$8,878